Electronic time relays from the BT product range offer ideal
solutions for industrial applications.
The BT product range provides the following functions:
• Pick-up delay (BTR)
• Pulse emitter (BTTT)
• Multifunction (BTM)
• Multifunction (BTMF)
• Star-delta change-over

IEC 60664-1 IEC 60947-5-1
EN 55011 EN 50082-2
Type designation:
B = Building
T = Timer
R = Response Delay
TT = Two Times
M = Multifunction, 8 ranges
MF = Multifunction, 4 ranges
DS = Delta, Star
S = Screw
Z = Tension
Installation time relays
C.114
Accessories
Designation
Locking and adjusting key
Type Qty. Order No.
BT Lock Pen 1 8659840000
Time relays – BT SERIES
D